
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200803210001
16410

03/21/2008
03:24:19

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ATKINSON
CURTIS R DBA

200804160001
55440

04/16/2008
12:24:37

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS RICHARD RAY 36 123 Lot#:301
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
SUBDIVISION
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

200805050001
83940

05/05/2008
03:40:28

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES LIGHTING
AND LAMP
CORPORATIO
N

200710190004
86370

200805050001
83960

05/05/2008
03:40:30

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ATKINSON,
CURTIS R

36 123 200803210001
16410

Lot#:301
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLANDS

200805300002
20210

05/30/2008
04:14:34

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRYANT BANK 36 99 200706200002
88960

Lot#:10 Lot:A
Book:36 Pg:99
Sub:AMMERS
EE LAKES
SECOND
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

200805300002
20220

05/30/2008
04:14:35

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRYANT BANK 36 99 200706200002
88970

Lot#:11 Lot:A
Book:36 Pg:99
Sub:AMMERS
EE LAKES
SECOND
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

200805230002
11180

05/23/2008
11:06:48

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

36 123 200708240004
00810

Lot#:310
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLANDS

200805280002
15480

05/28/2008
09:11:49

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS FLOWERS
REBECCA
DUNN

31 99 Lot#:310 Lot:A
Book:31 Pg:99
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB TENTH
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 309
& 310

200812050004
57630

12/05/2008
10:22:52

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BORAL
BRICKS INC

200903300001
16570

03/30/2009
02:49:17

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BORAL
BRICKS INC

200812050004
57630

200903300001
16580

03/30/2009
02:49:18

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BORAL
BRICKS INC

200812050004
57640

Other:SEE
INST

201002180000
47870

02/18/2010
09:41:25

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
BRICK
DELIVERY INC



201903220000
93130

03/22/2019
03:05:15

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES BRYANT BANK 36 123 Instr
#:20070327000
137470

Lot#:301
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLANDS

199806150002
22141

06/15/1998
11:47:43

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHPOINT
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

22 78 Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:78
Desc:2-6 & 28-
33

199806150002
22151

06/15/1998
11:47:44

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

22 78 Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:78
Desc:3

199806150002
22131

06/15/1998
11:47:42

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS POE
PROPERTIES
INC

22 78 Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:78
Desc:2-6 & 28-
33

199806150002
22171

06/15/1998
11:47:46

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

22 Lot#:4 Lot:&
Blk:78 Book:22
Desc:5 & 6

199806300002
42171

06/30/1998
08:18:04

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

24 18 Lot#:17
Book:24 Pg:18

199806300002
42211

06/30/1998
08:18:09

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

24 18 Lot#:21
Book:24 Pg:18

199806300002
42251

06/30/1998
08:18:14

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

24 18 Lot#:25
Book:24 Pg:18

199806300002
42241

06/30/1998
08:18:12

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

24 18 Lot#:24
Book:24 Pg:18

199806300002
42311

06/30/1998
08:18:21

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

24 18 Lot#:33
Book:24 Pg:18

199806300002
42331

06/30/1998
08:18:23

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

24 18 Lot#:35
Book:24 Pg:18

199806300002
42341

06/30/1998
08:18:24

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

24 18 Lot#:36
Book:24 Pg:18

199807220002
78451

07/22/1998
10:48:10

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHPOINT
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

22 78 Lot#:51 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:78
Desc:52, AND
53

199808190003
22611

08/19/1998
11:19:28

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

24 62 Lot#:133
Book:24 Pg:62

199808190003
22581

08/19/1998
11:19:24

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS BW & MMC
LLC

24 62 Lot#:132 Lot:&
Book:24 Pg:62
Desc:133 AND
150

199808190003
22591

08/19/1998
11:19:26

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

24 62 Lot#:132
Book:24 Pg:62

199808190003
22601

08/19/1998
11:19:27

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

24 62 Lot#:150
Book:24 Pg:62

199811130004
51441

11/13/1998
11:53:52

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS POE
PROPERTIES
INC

22 78 Lot#:11 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:78
Desc:12-16
SEE
INSTRUMENT


