Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200803210001 16410	03/21/2008 03:24:19	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ATKINSON CURTIS R DBA						
200804160001 55440	04/16/2008 12:24:37	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	RICHARD RAY			36	123		Lot#:301 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINABE RRY SUBDIVISION PHASE II FINAL PLAT
200805050001 83940	05/05/2008 03:40:28	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	LIGHTING AND LAMP CORPORATIO N					200710190004 86370	
200805050001 83960	05/05/2008 03:40:30	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	ATKINSON, CURTIS R			36	123	200803210001 16410	Lot#:301 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINABE RRY HIGHLANDS
200805300002 20210	05/30/2008 04:14:34	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRYANT BANK			36	99	200706200002 88960	Lot#:10 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:99 Sub:AMMERS EE LAKES SECOND SECTOR AMENDED MAP
200805300002 20220	05/30/2008 04:14:35	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRYANT BANK			36	99	200706200002 88970	Lot#:11 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:99 Sub:AMMERS EE LAKES SECOND SECTOR AMENDED MAP
200805230002 11180	05/23/2008 11:06:48	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE			36	123	200708240004 00810	Lot#:310 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINABE RRY HIGHLANDS
200805280002 15480	05/28/2008 09:11:49	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	FLOWERS REBECCA DUNN			31	99		Lot#:310 Lot:A Book:31 Pg:99 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB TENTH ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOTS 309 & 310
200812050004 57630	12/05/2008 10:22:52	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BORAL BRICKS INC						
200903300001 16570	03/30/2009 02:49:17	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BORAL BRICKS INC					200812050004 57630	
200903300001 16580	03/30/2009 02:49:18	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BORAL BRICKS INC					200812050004 57640	Other:SEE INST
201002180000 47870	02/18/2010 09:41:25	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALABAMA BRICK DELIVERY INC						

201903220000 93130	03/22/2019 03:05:15	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	BRYANT BANK	36	123	Instr #:20070327000 137470	Lot#:301 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINABE RRY HIGHLANDS
199806150002 22141	06/15/1998 11:47:43	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHPOINT DEVELOPMEN T INC	22	78		Lot#:1 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:78 Desc:2-6 & 28- 33
199806150002 22151	06/15/1998 11:47:44	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	22	78		Lot#:1 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:78 Desc:3
199806150002 22131	06/15/1998 11:47:42	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	POE PROPERTIES INC	22	78		Lot#:1 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:78 Desc:2-6 & 28- 33
199806150002 22171	06/15/1998 11:47:46	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	22			Lot#:4 Lot:& Blk:78 Book:22 Desc:5 & 6
199806300002 42171	06/30/1998 08:18:04	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK	24	18		Lot#:17 Book:24 Pg:18
199806300002 42211	06/30/1998 08:18:09	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK	24	18		Lot#:21 Book:24 Pg:18
199806300002 42251	06/30/1998 08:18:14	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK	24	18		Lot#:25 Book:24 Pg:18
199806300002 42241	06/30/1998 08:18:12	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK	24	18		Lot#:24 Book:24 Pg:18
199806300002 42311	06/30/1998 08:18:21	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK	24	18		Lot#:33 Book:24 Pg:18
199806300002 42331	06/30/1998 08:18:23	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK	24	18		Lot#:35 Book:24 Pg:18
199806300002 42341	06/30/1998 08:18:24	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK	24	18		Lot#:36 Book:24 Pg:18
199807220002 78451	07/22/1998 10:48:10	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHPOINT DEVELOPMEN T INC	22	78		Lot#:51 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:78 Desc:52, AND 53
199808190003 22611	08/19/1998 11:19:28	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	24	62		Lot#:133 Book:24 Pg:62
199808190003 22581	08/19/1998 11:19:24	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	BW & MMC LLC	24	62		Lot#:132 Lot:& Book:24 Pg:62 Desc:133 AND 150
199808190003 22591	08/19/1998 11:19:26	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	24	62		Lot#:132 Book:24 Pg:62
199808190003 22601	08/19/1998 11:19:27	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	24	62		Lot#:150 Book:24 Pg:62
199811130004 51441	11/13/1998 11:53:52	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	POE PROPERTIES INC	22	78		Lot#:11 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:78 Desc:12-16 SEE INSTRUMENT